Add: Unpresented Payments

Tran No Date Ref Details £
77180 16/01/2018 510228 Purchase Payment 80.00
79241 29/05/2018 510385 Purchase Payment 330.00
79242 29/05/2018 510386 Purchase Payment 240.00
79243 29/05/2018 510387 Purchase Payment 289.44
79244 29/05/2018 510388 Purchase Payment 102,00
79245 29/05/2018 510389 Purchase Payment 139.20
79247 29/05/2018 510391 Purchase Payment 216.00
79248 29/05/2018 510392 Purchase Payment 612.50
79249 29/05/2018 510393 Purchase Payment 24.80
79250 29/05/2018 510394 Purchase Payment 230.00
79251 29/05/2018 510395 Purchase Payment 960.00

" 79252 29/05/2018 510396 Purchase Payment 86.11
79253 29/05/2018 510397 Purchase Payment 173.20
79254 29/05/2018 510398 Purchase Payment 563,84
79255 29/05/2018 510399 Purchase Payment 474.00
79256 25/05/2018 510400 Purchase Payment 350.00
79257 29/05/2018 510401 Purchase Payment 2,700.00
79258 29/05/2018 510402 Purchase Payment 567.99
79259 29/05/2018 510403 Purchase Payment 197.40
79261 29/05/2018 510405 Purchase Payment 19.85
79262 29/05/2018 510406 Purchase Payment 210.00
79263 29/05/2018 510407 Purchase Payment 400.00
79264 29/05/2018 510408 Purchase Payment 500.60
79265 29/05/2018 510409 Purchase Payment 120.00
79266 29/05/2018 510410 Purchase Payment 112.20
79267 29/05/2018 510411 Purchase Payment 114.00
79269 29/05/2018 510413 Purchase Payment 4,866.00
79270 29/05/2018 510414 Purchase Payment 1,500.00
78271 29/05/2018 510415 Purchase Payment 36.00
79272 29/05/2018 510416 Purchase Payment 2,372.69
75273 29/05/2018 510417 Purchase Payment 68.00
79274 29/05/2018 510418 Purchase Payment 169.20
79276 29/05/2018 510420 Purchase Payment 332.10
79277 29/05/2018 510421 Purchase Payment 21.47
79278 29/05/2018 510422 Purchase Payment 90.00
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Time: 09:36:13 Bank Reconciliation

79279 29/05/2018 510423 Purchase Payment 48.00
79280 29/05/2018 510424 Purchase Payment 50.00
79281 29/05/2018 510425 Purchase Payment 82.33
79282 29/05/2018 510426 Purchase Payment 221.92
79283 29/05/2018 510427 Purchase Payment 60.00
79284 29/05/2018 510428 Purchase Payment 175.00
79286 29/05/2018 510429 Purchase Payment 84.60
79287 29/05/2018 510430 Purchase Payment 229.15
79288 29/05/2018 510431 Purchase Payment 288.00
20,506.99
Less: Outstanding Receipts
Tran No Date Ref Details £
79167 23/05/2018 7006159 Sales Receipt 260.50
79368 01/06/2018 7006262 Sales Receipt 112.79
79385 02/06/2018 7006264 Sales Receipt 138.60
79426 04/06/2018 7006274 Sales Receipt 118.60
79427 04/06/2018 7006274 Sales Receipt 94.00
79430 05/06/2018 102892 WD219: Memorial Tab RF 93.00
(817.49)
Reconciled balance : 10,000.00
Balance as per statement : 10,000.00
Difference : 0.00

End of Report



Date: 06/06/2018
Time: 09:36:46

N/C From:
N/CTo:

N/C
1200

1200
1200

Name

BURGESS HILL TOWN COUNCIL page: 1
Nominal Balances

Nat.West.Bank Current A/c

Statement for account yie

Debit Credit
9,689.50

9,68%.50

End of Report

ankline

from 05/06/2018 to 05/06/2018

Short name:  BURGESS HILL TC Currency: GBP

Alias: BURGESS HILL TCZZ7 Account type:  BUSINESS CURRENT

8IC; NG Bank name: NATIONAL WESTMINSTER BANK

IBAN: Bank branch:  HAYWARDS HEATH {A)

Date MNarrative Type Debit Credit lLedger balance
CLOSING BALANCE 10,080.00Cr

05/06/2018 510419 CHQ 250.08 10,000.00Cr

05/06/2018 510412 CHQ 143,92 10,250.08Cr

05/06/2018 510404 CHQ 220,00 10,394.00Cr

05/06/2018  E.ON D/D 28.84 1, 10,614.00Cr
D14859674580A 4 ’

05/06/2018  E.ON D/D 22,44/ 10,642.84Cr
0147999217304

05/06/2018  FROM 86562312 Tya wi? e 503.27>< _ 10,665.28Cr

/0B/201B  My- 21816825 -3105 BAC 40,00 ;>‘< 10,162.01Cr

21816825

05/06/2018 D BURNS BAC 10,00 K 10,122.01Cr
NCS 10.06.18
FP D5/06/18 1311 ’
400000000368539207 S

05/06/2018 102890 90.01& 10,112.,01Cr

OPENING BALANCE

10,022.06CF

Totals

G65.28 643.28
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